HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Snel h.
Vit esse

1 303511-95
2 148761-60
3 148761-60
4 307927-49
5 307927-49
6 307927-49
7 307927-49
8 241268-29
9 161547-42
115872-54
307927-49
305921-80
243241- 62
241268- 29
307927-49
241268- 29
307927-49
241268- 29
307927-49
219960-61
308823-72
303511-95
303511-95
305921- 80
303511-95
307927-49
148761- 60
161547- 42
115872- 54
303511-95
308823-72
241268- 29
303511-95
303511-95
148761- 60
161547-42
219960- 61
241268- 29
241268- 29
307927- 49
153368-11
148761- 60
305921-80
303511-95
282362-92
305921-80
303511-95
148761- 60
303511-95
307927-49
303511-95
305921-80
303511-95
303511-95
161547-42
153368-11
148761- 60
303511-95
305921-80
303511-95
309225- 86
303511-95
241268- 29
153368-11
305921-80
303511-95
148761- 60
153368-11
303511-95
303511-95

MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
BALON ERI C
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
JACOB ANDREE
LESI RE TH BAUD
M CHELS DAN EL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
JACOB ANDREE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
JACOB ANDREE
LARDI NO S M CHEL
JACOB ANDREE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
RENARD STEVEN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
LESI RE TH BAUD
MESKENS CYPRI EN
JACOB ANDREE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
BALON ERI C
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
RENARD STEVEN
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
BALON ERI C
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
JACOB ANDREE
RENARD ERI C
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LESI RE TH BAUD
MESKENS CYPRI EN
JEANVART BRUNO
LESI RE TH BAUD
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MESKENS CYPRI EN
JACOB ANDREE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
LESI RE TH BAUD
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
BALON ERI C
RENARD ERI C
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MESKENS CYPRI EN
LESI RE TH BAUD
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEGQ VES FERNAND
MESKENS CYPRI EN
LARDI NO S M CHEL
RENARD ERI C
LESI RE TH BAUD
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
RENARD ERI C
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN

Geneent
EN

CHAMWPI O
SAUVENI 4
HAM S/ S
SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S
SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S
SAI NT- D
WARET-L 6
GRAND- L
TEMPLCOU
TEMPLCOU
CHAMPI O
TEMPLCOU
SAI NT- D
ONCZ
VEDRI N
LE ROUX
TEMPLOU
GRAND- L
HAM S/ S
TEMPLOU
TEMPLCOU
ONOZ
VEDRI N
WARET-L 6
HAM S/ S
HAM S/ S
SAI NT- D
VEDRIN 9
ONCZ
CHAMPI O
TEMPLCOU
JAUCHE
CHAMPI O
TEMPLCOU
ONCZ
TEMPLOU
SAI NT- D
TEMPLOU
CHAMPI O
TEMPLCOU
TEMPLOU
VEDRI N
VEDRIN 9
ONCZ
TEMPLOU
CHAMPI O
TEMPLOU
LOYERS 4
TEMPLCOU
HAM S/ S
VEDRIN 9
CHAMPI O
TEMPLOU
ONCOZ
VEDRIN 9
TEMPLOU
TEMPLQU 58

AD | G Af st and

MQ Di st anc
20 332106
6 329900
10 2
1 338383
6 2
3 3
8 4
3 325644
1 337287
14 318230
10 5
4 339067
1 340358
1 2
7 6
11 3
11 7
7 4
9 8
4 342359
1 341666
27 2
1 3
1 2
35 4
5 9
9 3
3 2
12 2
24 5
5 2
2 5
55 6
26 7
5 4
9 3
5 2
4 6
12 7
4 10
8 337342
2 5
12 3
14 8
4 357955
11 4
57 9
11 6
17 10
12 11
21 11
17 5
15 12
18 13
18 4
4 2
1 7
5 14
18 6
47 15
2 337687
8 16
13 8
6 3
19 7
25 17
4 8
1 4
48 18
46 19

Ri ng
Bague

100531822
101299223
101296523
103270421
103270521
100463422
101238923
104549019
100079823
101554723
101449423
101048523
101429923
104633021
101238023
101103022
101239723
101101422
101448223
103297619
114918921
100532422
103036819
100002423
103044019
103273221
101291623
100077523
101456223
100536522
101100022
104195021
100057720
100539822
101298523
100078223
106156719
101101922
101100822
100464522
101452322
100509322
100006623
111721118
115843121
100003523
103036219
101299923
100534122
101239523
100531022
100006423
115766718
100530122
602643123
101452922
100007720
103038419
100001823
100098220
101400922
115511919
101300523
101451522
101048123
100537922
101296923
100299920
100059720
102963021

Best at
Const at

HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy

(99920)



Best at
Const at

148761- 60
148761- 60
307927-49
161547-42
115872-54
307927-49
305921-80
243241- 62
307927-49
307927-49
307927-49
305921-80
148761- 60
161547-42
115872- 54
148761- 60
161547-42
305921-80
305921- 80
148761- 60
307927-49
305921-80
161547-42
305921-80
241268- 29
305921-80
148761- 60
305921-80

DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
JACOB ANDREE
BALON ERI C
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
JACOB ANDREE
LESI RE TH BAUD
M CHELS DANI EL
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
LESI RE TH BAUD
DEFRENE THI ERRY
BALON ERI C
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
BALON ERI C
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
DEFRENE THI ERRY
JACOB ANDREE
LESI RE TH BAUD
BALON ERI C
LESI RE TH BAUD
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LESI RE TH BAUD
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LESI RE TH BAUD

CGeneent

BRN
OO WO 0O M
H

=

PREN RPN
O 00 (O (O 0 00 = 0
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329900

2
338383
337287
318230

2
339067
340358

32564

CONPORITIOOTRARWWEANNWNOIAW

Ri ng
Bague

101299223
101296523
101238923
100079823
101554723
101449423
101048523
101429923
101238023
101239723
101448223
100002423
101291623
100077523
101456223
101298523
100078223
100006623
100003523
101299923
101239523
100006423
602643123
100001823
101300523
101048123
101296923
100001223

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

307927- 49
307927- 49
307927-49
307927- 49
307927- 49
307927-49
307927- 49
307927-49

103270421
103270521
100463422
101238923
101449423
101238023
101239723
101448223

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

Local it

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

161547-42
305921- 80
219960- 61
305921-80
161547-42
161547- 42
219960- 61
153368-11
305921-80
305921-80
305921- 80
161547- 42
153368- 11
305921-80
309225- 86
153368- 11
305921-80
153368-11
305921-80
309225- 86

BALON ERI C

LESI RE TH BAUD
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
LESI RE TH BAUD
BALON ERI C
BALON ERI C
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
RENARD ERI C
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
BALON ERI C
RENARD ERI C

LESI RE TH BAUD
DEGQ VES FERNAND
RENARD ERI C

LESI RE TH BAUD
RENARD ERI C

LESI RE TH BAUD
DEGQ VES FERNAND

VEDRI N
CHAMPI O
WARET- L
CHAMPI O
VEDRI N
VEDRI N
WARET- L
VEDRI N
CHAMPI O
CHAMPI O
CHAMPI O
VEDRI N
VEDRI N
CHAMPI O
LOYERS
VEDRI N
CHAMPI O
VEDRI N
CHAMPI O
LOYERS

EN MQ Di stanc
32 1 337287
19 4 339067
6 4 342359
19 1 2
32 3 2
32 9 3
6 5 2
9 8 337342
19 12 3
19 11 4
19 17 5
32 18 4
9 4 2
19 18 6
4 2 337687
9 6 3
19 19 7
9 1 4
19 9 8
4 1 2

100079823
101048523
103297619
100002423
100077523
100078223
106156719
101452322
100006623
100003523
100006423
602643123
101452922
100001823
101400922
101451522
101048123
100299920
100001223
103115621



21 305921-80 LESI RE TH BAUD
22 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE
23 161547-42 BALON ERI C

24 161547-42 BALON ERI C

CHAMPI O
WARET- L
VEDRI N
VEDRI N

19 8
6 2
32 14
32 7

9 BE 100006323 11.40470
3 BE 114296417 11.43571
5 BE 100071523 11.40120
6 BE 101411422 11. 40250

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

1207. 5752
1205. 6946
1203. 7366
1202. 8065

AD | G Af st and

Geneent

MQ Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

161547-42
305921-80
305921-80
161547-42
161547- 42
305921- 80
305921-80
305921-80
161547-42
305921-80
305921-80
305921-80
305921-80
161547- 42
305921-80
305921-80

BALON ERI C
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
BALON ERI C
BALON ERI C
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
BALON ERI C
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
BALON ERI C
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD

o

100079823
101048523
100002423
100077523
100078223
100006623
100003523
100006423
602643123
100001823
101048123
100001223
100006323
100071523
100002223
100004623

AD | G Af st and

Geneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

303511-95
148761- 60
148761- 60
241268- 29
115872-54
243241-62
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
308823-72
303511-95
303511-95
303511-95
148761- 60
115872-54
303511-95
308823-72
241268- 29
303511-95
303511-95
148761- 60
241268- 29
241268- 29
148761- 60
303511-95
303511-95
148761- 60
303511-95
303511-95
303511-95
303511-95
148761- 60
303511-95
303511-95
303511-95
241268- 29
303511-95
148761- 60
303511-95

MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
M CHELS DANI EL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
RENARD STEVEN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
RENARD STEVEN
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MESKENS CYPRI EN

LE ROUX
SAUVEN
HAM S/ S
HAM S/ S
HAM S/ S
GRAND- L
TEMPLOU
TEMPLCOU
TEMPLCOU
ONCZ

LE ROUX
TEMPLCOU
GRAND- L
HAM S/ S
TEMPLCOU
TEMPLOU
ONOZ

HAM S/ S
HAM S/ S
ONCOZ

TEMPLCOU
TEMPLOU
ONCOZ

TEMPLCOU
TEMPLOU
TEMPLOU
TEMPLCOU
ONCZ

TEMPLOU
TEMPLCOU
TEMPLOU
HAM S/ S
TEMPLCOU

EN MQ Di stanc
58 20 332106
11 6 329900
11 10 2
13 3 325644
14 14 318230
4 1 340358
13 1 2
13 11 3
13 7 4
14 1 341666
58 27 2
58 1 3
58 35 4
11 9 3
14 12 2
58 24 5
14 5 2
13 2 5
58 55 6
58 26 7
11 5 4
13 4 6
13 12 7
11 2 5
58 14 8
58 57 9
11 11 6
58 17 10
58 21 11
58 15 12
58 18 13
11 1 7
58 5 14
58 47 15
58 8 16
13 13 8
58 25 17
11 4 8
58 48 18

100531822
101299223
101296523
104549019
101554723
101429923
104633021
101103022
101101422
114918921
100532422
103036819
103044019
101291623
101456223
100536522
101100022
104195021
100057720
100539822
101298523
101101922
101100822
100509322
111721118
103036219
101299923
100534122
100531022
115766718
100530122
100007720
103038419
100098220
115511919
101300523
100537922
101296923
100059720

HESBAYE NAMURO SE MEUX

Dat a Technol ogy

(99920)



Ceneent AD | G Af st and

148761- 60
148761- 60
115872- 54
243241- 62
148761- 60
115872- 54
148761- 60
148761- 60
241268- 29
148761- 60

DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
M CHELS DAN EL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY

Localit EN MQ Di stanc
ONOZ 8 3 329900
ONOZ 8 7 2
LE ROUX 11 11 318230
SAUVENL 3 1 340358
ONOZ 8 6 3
LE ROUX 11 9 2
ONOZ 8 2 4
ONOZ 8 8 5
HMAMS/S 5 5 325644
ONOZ 8 1 6

Ri ng
Bague

101299223
101296523
101554723
101429923
101291623
101456223
101298523
101299923
101300523
101296923

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



